
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

52X 
20X 

95 
35 

9 
201 
425 

10 
998 
50X 
68X 
13X 

34 
2 4 5 X 

76 
3 6 5 X 
1 8 3 X 

178 
82X 

25 
291 
469 

Name 

Chris Lobkovich 
Manuel Segura 
Igor Sokolov 
Mark DeGross 
John Knowles 
Chris Stoner 
Jacob Monson 
Geiser Hernandez 
Kevin Madden 
Craig Walker Jr. 
Craig Grantham 
Owen Williams 
Rennie Scaysbrook 
Jason Martinez 

Alexander Calloway 
David Meyer 
Pete Murray 
Richard Findlay 
Kevin Nanthrup 
David Anthony 
Scott Decker 
Nayden Balladares 

Class 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
3 
1 

Diff 

11.567 
17.531 
17.672 
17.941 
21.538 
23.642 
35.094 
38.790 

1:10.439 
1:38.746 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:11.133 
11:22.700 
11:28.664 
11:28.805 
11:29.074 
11:32.671 
11:34.775 
11:46.227 
11:49.923 
12:21.572 
12:49.879 

7:50.851 
5:55.258 
2:26.519 

Best Tm 

1:46.395 
1:48.538 
1:49.175 
1:49.295 
1:49.091 
1:49.977 
1:50.241 
1:51.887 
1:52.658 
1:57.379 
2:02.607 
1:49.675 
1:48.485 
1:58.433 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

BellissiMoto 
2 F a s t ,  P i r e l l i ,  C a s c a d e  T i r e  &  R a c i n g ,  M - T e c h ,  K F G ,  2 W h e e l  D y n o W o r k s  

Me 

T e a m  P o s s e  |  L o u d e n  C le a r  D e s ig n s  
P e o p l e M o v e r s ,  L L C ,  S c u d e r i a  D u c a t i ,  R B / S B  R a c i n g ,  B e l l i s s i m o t o ,  D o n  B a b b  T e c h ,  Z 2  T D ,  D M T  T u n i n g  

P lu s  R a c in g , 2 W T D , B lu d  O i ls  
A c c e l e r a t e  y o u r  b u s i n e s s  w i t h  V e l o s i o  
Arizo na Sp eed  Eng in e erin g  
Apex Assassins 

SBKUNDG 
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Margin of Victory 

11.567 

Avg. Speed 

86.254 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.395 

Best Speed 

90.681 

Best Lap by 

52X - Chris Lobkovich 

 

CVMA 2022-23 Round 6 

Sun Race 15: Formula Open 

Sun Race 15: Formula Open - 1 

Race started at 15:22:57 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

3/26/2023 13:40 


